ES MID-HUDSON PROMOTIONS INC., IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE
w NRA AFFILIATED WESTCHESTER COLLECTORS CLUB PRESENT:

SPRINGHIELD

EASTERN STATES EXPOSITION “uissaciuserrs

HOME OF THE BIG-E
THE GREAT S
WEST SPRINGFIELD N\

SPECIAL SHOW B oitrrimasraerriarsy

200 EASTERN STATES
TABLES EXPOSITION

15th Annual 1305 MEMORIAL AVENUE, W. SPRINGFIELD, MASSACHUSETTS
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION CALL 413-205-5061

Eastern States

Member Meeting of The BUY - SELL - TRADE

Winchester Arms Collectors Ass. MANY TABLES OF WINCHESTER’S

SHOW HOTEL FOR SALE AND DISPLAY, PLUS
N HOTEL W. SPR OTHER SPORTING - ANTIQUE - COLLECTIBLE
SHERATON HOTEL W. SPRINGFIELD
FREE OVERNIGHT PARKING RIFLES- AMMO- SHOTGUNS- FINE MILITARIA ALL

ERAS - CLASS 3 - CUSTOM KNIVES - HANDGUNS
R AR Il - \IEMORABILIA - AND OTHER RELATED ITEMS

ONE OF TI[E LARGEST FIREARM AND KNIFE SHOWS IN NE

b eon” || DEALER REGISTRATION FORM
PROMOTIONS INC. |' NO. OF 8 FT. TABLES FOR BOTH DAYS $80.00 EACH

PO Box 406 |: (3 OR MORE TABLES $75.00 EACH) (DISPLAY ONLY TABLES $60 EACH)
MA[H)ZPQCieF?LsLng(;M | Business Name

call: CAROLE |! street
(9-5 PM) 1 City State Zip code
914-248-1000 |1 Phone
I Mass Sales Tax Number
Children under the age of 12 free I Describe Merchandise
when accompanied by parent

Discount coupons go to: : Are you a mem_ber of the_ Winche_ster Arms Coll_ectors Assoc.? Y __N__
www.northeastgunshows.com ] Do you wish to be in the Winchester Section? Y N

L |
1
1
1
1
I
I
I
I
1 Name I
1
1
1
1
I
I
I
I
I
1

T 1S ADVISABLE TO CHECK WITH THE L©©AL POLICE DEPT. REGARDING THE LEGALITY OF YOUR MERCHANDISE AT ALL SHOWS - MAP ON BACK -




